8
CODE FEATURES
PTC00400FG 400 Litre Capacity $824
CODE FEATURES
PTC00600FG 600 Litre Capacity $975
CODE FEATURES
PTC00240FG 240 Litre Capacity $432
CODE FEATURES
PTC00050FG 50 Litre Capacity $255
CODE FEATURES
PTC00100FG 100 Litre Capacity $385
All tanks
supplied with lid
& outlet fitting
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
1 ARLP150A ø150 Screw Lid & Seal
2 CFNB20M 3/4”  Poly Drain Bung & Seal
Dimensions 900(L) x 450(W) x 475(H)
PTC00100FG
CODE FEATURES
PTC00200FG 200 Litre Capacity $441
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
1 ARLP150A ø150 Screw Lid & Seal
2 CFNB20M 3/4”  Poly Drain Bung & Seal
Dimensions 1000(L) x 650(W) x 600(H)
PTC00200FG
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
1,2,5 ARLP250VSR ø255 Lid Assembly
4 Stainless Steel Screws
6 CFNB20M 3/4”  Poly Drain Bung & Seal
Dimensions 1620(L) x 710(W) x 510(H)
PTC00400AFG
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
1,2,5 ARLP250VSR ø255 Lid Assembly
4 Stainless Steel Screws
6 CFNB20M 3/4”  Poly Drain Bung & Seal
Dimensions 925(L) x 710(W) x 510(H)
PTC00240FG
SQUAT TANKS
TANKS
FREE STANDING TANKS
CODE FEATURES
PTC00020FG 20 Litre Capacity $154
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
1 ARLP100V ø125 Screw Lid & Seal
2 CFNB20M 3/4”  Poly Drain Bung & Seal
Dimensions 590(L) x 320(W) x 280(H)

1,2,5 ARLP250VSR ø255 Lid Assembly
4 Stainless Steel Screws
6,7,8 ARFP038 1 1/2 ”  MBSP Fitting-Poly
Dimensions 1190(L) x 1050(W) x 735(H)
PTC00600FG
g
PTC00600FG
All tanks
supplied with lid
& outlet fitting
NEED A
FORKABLE
STEEL
FRAME?
CODE FEATURES
PTC00400AFG 400 Litre Capacity $808
www.spacepac.com.au   1300 763 444
Trade Inc GST Trade Inc GST
Trade Inc GST Trade Inc GST
Trade Inc GST Trade Inc GST
Trade Inc GSTTrade Inc GST
T:/PDF/Rapidspray/Cat2011-Oct/pg8-14_TANK_FreeStanding_2pg_wp Page 1 of 7
Freight FREE to most areas - see page 2 for details 9Freight FREE to most areas - see page 2 for details *All prices are including  GST
CODE FEATURES
PTC01000FG 1000 Litre Capacity $1320
CODE FEATURES
PTC01200FG 1200 Litre Capacity $1417
CODE FEATURES
PTC01500FG 1500 Litre Capacity $1743
CODE FEATURES
PTC02000FG 2000 Litre Capacity $2294
CODE FEATURES
PTC00800FG 800 Litre Capacity $1202
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
2 ARLP450VSR ø455 Lid, Rim, & Seal Assy
3 ø455 Lid Seal Only
4 Stainless Steel Screws

STEEL
FRAME?
LIFETIME
GUARANTEE
AGAINST
RUST*
*Australian made poly tanks only
Trade Inc GST
Trade Inc GST
Trade Inc GST
Trade Inc GST
Trade Inc GST
T:/PDF/Rapidspray/Cat2011-Oct/pg8-14_TANK_FreeStanding_2pg_wp Page 2 of 7
10
CODE FEATURES
PTC02500FG 2500 Litre Capacity $2611
CODE FEATURES
PTC03000FG 3000 Litre Capacity $3581
All tanks
supplied with lid
& outlet fittingITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
2 ARLP450VSR ø455 Lid, Rim, & Seal Assy

2760(L) x 2000(W)
x 1110(H)
OVERALL
DIMENSIONS
2340(L) x 1520(W)
x 1200(H)
OVERALL
DIMENSIONS
2000(L) x 1420(W)
x 1265(H)
NEED A
FORKABLE
STEEL
FRAME?
  CODE FEATURES
PTC03400FG 3400 Litre Capacity $3821
PTC03400BFG 3400 Litre Capacity
with Ball Baffles $4246
CODE FEATURES
PTC04000FG 4000 Litre Capacity $4120
PTC04000BFG 4000 Litre Capacity with
Ball Baffles $4620
CODE FEATURES
PTC04400FG 4400 Litre Capacity $4398
PTC04400BFG 4400 Litre Capacity with
Ball Baffles $4948
���
www.spacepac.com.au   1300 763 444
Trade Inc GST

supplied with lid
& outlet fitting
OVERALL
DIMENSIONS
2340(L) x 1550(W)
x 1880(H)
OVERALL
DIMENSIONS
2760(L) x 2000(W)
x 1400(H)
OVERALL
DIMENSIONS
2760(L) x 2000(W)
x 1556(H)
CODE FEATURES
PTC06000FG 6000 Litre Capacity $6193
PTC06000BFG 6000 Litre Capacity $6943
FREE STANDING TANKS
LIFETIME
GUARANTEE
AGAINST
RUST*
DISCLAIMER: Tank dimensions may vary slightly due to manufacturing process.  *Conditions apply.
*Australian made poly tanks only
CODE FEATURES
PTC04800FG 4800 Litre Capacity $4612
PTC04800BFG 4800 Litre Capacity with
Ball Baffles $5212
CODE FEATURES
PTC05000FG 5000 Litre Capacity $4857
PTC05000BFG 5000 Litre Capacity with
Ball Baffles $5482
CODE FEATURES
PTC07000FG 7000 Litre Capacity $6581
PTC07000BFG 7000 Litre Capacity with
Ball Baffles $7456
PTC07000FG / PTC07000BFG
���
���
Trade
 Inc GST
Trade
 Inc GST
Trade
 Inc GST
Trade
 Inc GST
T:/PDF/Rapidspray/Cat2011-Oct/pg8-14_TANK_FreeStanding_2pg_wp Page 4 of 7
12
CODE FEATURES
PTC08000FG 8000 Litre Capacity POA
PTC08000BFG 8000 Litre Capacity with
Ball Baffles POA
CODE FEATURES
PTC10000FG 10000 Litre Capacity POA
PTC10000BFG 10000 Litre Capacity with
Ball Baffles POA
CODE FEATURES
PTC13000FG 13000 Litre Capacity POA
PTC13000BFG 13000 Litre Capacity with
Ball Baffles POA
TANKS
PTC
PTC

supplied with lid
& outlet fitting
5 Year Guarantee
ON SILVER SELECTION TANKS**
**Conditions apply
STC01500NA
OVERALL DIMENSIONS 1700(L) x 1320(W) x 1050(H)
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
2 ARLP450VSR ø455 Lid, Rim, & Seal Assy
3 ø455 Lid Seal Only
4 Stainless Steel Screws
5,6,7 ARFP038 1 1/2 ”  MBSP Fitting-Poly
8,9,10 ARFP050 2”  MBSP Fitting-Poly
STC02000NA STC03000NA
CODE FEATURES
STC01000NA 1000 Litre Capacity $1122
STC01500NA 1500 Litre Capacity $1530
STC02000NA 2000 Litre Capacity $2039
STC03000NA 3000 Litre Capacity $2804
STC04400NA 4400 Litre Capacity $3570
STC07000NA 7000 Litre Capacity $5609
STC07000BNA 7000 Litre Capacity
with Ball Baffles $6484
STC10000NA 10000 Litre Capacity $7650
STC10000BNA 10000 Litre Capacity
with Ball Baffles $8900
STC01000NA
OVERALL DIMENSIONS 1350(L) x 1200(W) x 900(H)
STC10000NA / STC10000BNA